SEPTEMBER 2024

Lunch Break Z fz/a,fl;é/

GALE Ll

V.

Breakfast Box £3.50
(sausage,bacon, scrambled egg,

beans, toast&hash brown)

Bacon Bap 2 £1.50
Bacon Bagel 2 £1.75
Bacon Baguette 2 £2.40
Bacon & Sausage Bap 1,212 £2.00
Bacon & Sausage Baguette 1,214 £3.20
Pain au Chocolat 2 2.7 13 £1.25
Chocolate Twist 2.4,7.13 £1.25
Pain au Raisin 2,4,7,13 £1.25
Parridge Pot 2 7 £1 40
Sausage 14 70p
Slice of Plzza 2.7 £1.50
Chicken Chunks 2 £2.00
Macaroni Cheese Bites 2 157 £1.50
Cookie 2.7.13 80p

Portion of Sauce

Cheese & Tomato Muffin 2,7
Sausage Bap 1214
Sausage Bagel 1.2 14
Sausage Baguette 12,14
Bacon & Sausage Bagel « 2 14
Plain Bagel or Baguette :
Chocolate Croissant 247
Cinnamon Swirl 247

Big Pretzel 2

Waffle 245

RBacen Rasher

Hash Brown

Sausage Roll z.7

Tater Tots

Mozzarella Sticks 27,13
Chicken wings 2

15p
£1.00
£1.60
£1.85
£2.50
£2.20
£1.00
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25

&0p

40p

£1.20
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00

FOR PUDDING AND MAIN MEAL ALLERGENS SEE BOARD

Main Meal of the Day £2.50
Tomato & Basil Pasta 2 £2.00
Jacket Potato £1.50
Sausages 1.« 70p
1/2 cheesy Jacket 7 80p
New Potatoes 50p
Chips £1.20
Petit Pain 2 40p
Garlic Bread 2 40p
Slice of cake 2.4 £1.25
Radnor Splash £1.20
Radnor Fizz £1.20
Radnor Fruits £1.20
Juice Burst £1.30
Oreos 45p
Crisp £1.00
Popcorn £1.00
Mini Cheddars £1.00

Portion of Cheese 7
Portion of Salad
Portion of vegetables
Portion of Rice
Baked Beans
Mashed Potato

Piece of Fruit
Dessert of the Day
Custard ¢

Cream 7.13

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Viva

OoMJ

Pretzels
Urban Fruits
Fruit Pots
Rice Cakes

50p
50p
50p
60p
60p
50p
50p
£1.30
40p
40p

60p
60p
80p
£1.20

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00




