MENU

SEPTEMBER 2024





Breakfast Box	£3.50	Portion of Sauce	15p
(sausage,bacon, scrambled egg,		Cheese & Tomato Muffin 2,7	£1.00
beans, toast&hash brown)		Sausage Bap 1,2,14	£1.60
Bacon Bap 2	£1.50	Sausage Bagel 1,2 14	£1.85
Bacon Bagel 2	£1.75	Sausage Baguette 1,2,14	£2.50
Bacon Baguette 2	£2.40	Bacon & Sausage Bagel 1, 2,14	£2.20
Bacon & Sausage Bap 1,2,14	£2.00	Plain Bagel or Baguette 2	£1.00
Bacon & Sausage Baguette 1,2,14	£3.20	Chocolate Croissant 2,4,7	£1.25
Pain au Chocolat 2,4,7,13	£1.25	Cinnamon Swirl 2,4,7	£1.25
Chocolate Twist 2,4,7,13	£1.25	Big Pretzel 2	£1.25
Pain au Raisin 2,4,7,13	£1.25	Waffle 2,4,8	£1.25
Porridge Pot 2,7	£1 40	Bacon Racher	60p
Sausage 14	70p	Hash Brown	40p

Slice of Pizza 2.7	£1.50	Sausage Roll 2,7	£1.20
Chicken Chunks 2	£2.00	Tater Tots	£1.50
Macaroni Cheese Bites 2,13,7	£1.50	Mozzarella Sticks 2,7,13	£1.50
Cookie 2,7,13	80p	Chicken wings 2	£2.00

FOR PUDDING AND MAIN MEAL ALLERGENS SEE BOARD

Main Meal of the Day	£2.50	Portion of Cheese 7	50p
Tomato & Basil Pasta 2	£2.00	Portion of Salad	50p
Jacket Potato	£1.50	Portion of vegetables	50p
Sausages 1, 4,	70p	Portion of Rice	60p
1/2 cheesy Jacket 7	80p	Baked Beans	60p
New Potatoes	50p	Mashed Potato	50p
Chips	£1.20	Piece of Fruit	50p
Petit Pain 2	40p	Dessert of the Day	£1.30
Garlic Bread 2	40p	Custard 7	40p
Slice of cake 2,4	£1.25	Cream 7,13	40p
Radnor Splash	£1.20	Still Water	60p
Radnor Fizz	£1.20	Sparkling Water	60p
Radnor Fruits	£1.20	Viva	80p
Juice Burst	£1.30	OMJ	£1.20
	West 1	A Americano	2-1-602
Oreos	45p	Pretzels	£1.00
Crisp	£1.00	Urban Fruits	£1.00
Densers	£1.00	Fruit Pots	£1.00
Popcorn Mini Cheddars	£1.00	Rice Cakes	£1.00